Enclosures & Cabinets for Special RequirementsEnclosures & Cabinets for Special Requirements
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
ELECTRICAL BOXES
WITH PROTECTION IP67 - IP68
SOLUTIONS IP67 - IP68 DELVALLE
4.19
ELECTRICAL BOXES AND ENCLOSURES IP67 - IP68 4
WALL MOUNTED ENCLOSURE LUXOR AMPHIBOX SERIES IP67 7

-B-
DEPTH
-C-
ACCESS
-DxE-
MACHINABLE AREA
PLATE
MEASURE
WEIGHT
(Kg)
 LID SIDE UP/DOWN
MVCB909080/67 90 90 80 39,6x39,6 16x16 80x53,8 53,8x80 24x24 0,566
MVCB149080/67 140 90 80 89,6x39,6 66x16 130x53,8 53,8x80 74x24 0,797
MVCB209080/67 200 90 80 149,6x39,6 126x16 190x53,8 53,8x80 134x24 1,073
MVCB269012/67 260 90 120 209,6x39,6 186x16 250x93,8 93,8x80 194x24 1,629
MVCB101612/67 100 160 120 49,6x109,6 26x86 90x93,8 93,8x150 34x94 1,17
MVCB161612/67 160 160 120 109,6x109,6 86x86 150x93,8 93,8x150 94x94 1,639
MVCB202012/67 200 200 120 149,6x149,6 126x126 190x93,8 93,8x190 134x134 2,321
MVCB202515/67 200 250 150 149,6x199,6 126x176 190x123,8 123,8x240 134x184 3,053
MVCB252515/67 250 250 150 199,6x199,6 176x176 240x123,8 123,8x240 184x184 3,63
MVCB203015/67 200 300 150 149,6x249,6 162x226 190x123,8 123,8x290 134x234 3,568
MVCB303015/67 300 300 150 249,6x249,6 226x226 290x123,8 123,8x290 234x234 4,911
MVCB304015/67 300 400 150 249,6x349,6 226x326 290x123,8 123,8x390 234x334 6,24
MVCB404015/67 400 400 150 349,6x349,6 326x326 390x123,8 123,8x390 334x334 7,918
Version: Norm UL Add “UL” to reference. Ex. “MVCB909080/67UL”
PLAN
REFERENCES
5

-E-
INSIDE
DEPTH
-F-
MACHINABLE AREA PLATE
MEASUREMENT
-GxH-DOOR SIDE
MVCB909080/68 90
90 80
39,6 39,6
39,6
61,4
61,4
25x25 60x28,8 24x24
MVCB209080/68 200 149,6 135x25 170x28,8 134x24
MVCB101615/68 100 160
150
49,6 109,6 131,4
131,4
35x95 70x98,8 34x94
MVCB202015/68 200 200 149,6 149,6 135x135 170x98,8 134x134
MVCB202520/68 200 250
200
149,6 199,6 181,4
181,4
135x185 170x148,8 134x184
MVCB303020/68 300 300 249,6 249,6 235x235 270x148,8 234x234
MVCB304030/68 300
400 300
249,6 349,6
349,6
281,4
281,4
235x335 270x248,8 234x334
MVCB404030/68 400 349,6 335x335 370x248,8 334x334
MVCB606040/68 600 600
400
549,6 549,6
381,4
535x535 570x348,8 534x534
MVCB808040/68 800 800 749,6 749,6 735x735 770x348,8 734x734
MVCB101050/68 1000 1000 949,6 949,6 935x935 970x348,8 934x934
ELECTRICAL ENCLOSURE & TERMINAL BOX IP68GEO AMPHIBOX SERIES
20
Phone +34 945 601 381
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com

o	-40°C to +120°C short time
•	Supports: Water, dust, salt, acids, alcohol and oils
REFERENCES METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 CABLE GLANDS
METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304
CABLE GLANDS IP68
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.S4 M12x1,5 3 6,5 12 7 19 14
10
DVCG.M16.S4 M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18
DVCG.M20.S4 M20x1,5 8 12 20 8 22 22
DVCG.M25.S4 M25x1,5 12 16 25 9 27 27
DVCG.M32.S4 M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35
5
DVCG.M40.S4 M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45
DVCG.M48.S4 M48x1,5 25 32 50 11 37 50/52
2
DVCG.M50.S4 M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 50/55
DVCG.M63.S4 M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68
1
DVCG.M75.S4 M75x2 42 52 75 15 42 78
DVCG.M80.S4 M80x2 50 62 80 15 45 86/88
DVCG.M88.S4 M88x2 60 70 88 15 45 98
DVCG.M100.S4 M100x2 70 80 100 15 45 110
REFERENCES METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316 CABLE GLANDS
METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 316
CABLE GLANDS IP68
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.S6 M12x1,5 3 6,5 12 7 19 14
10
DVCG.M16.S6 M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18
DVCG.M20.S6 M20x1,5 8 12 20 8 22 22
DVCG.M25.S6 M25x1,5 12 16 25 9 27 27
DVCG.M32.S6 M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35
5
DVCG.M40.S6 M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45
DVCG.M48.S6 M48x1,5 25 32 50 11 37 50/52
2
DVCG.M50.S6 M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 50/55
DVCG.M63.S6 M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68
1
DVCG.M75.S6 M75x2 42 52 75 15 42 78
DVCG.M80.S6 M80x2 50 62 80 15 45 86/88
DVCG.M88.S6 M88x2 60 70 88 15 45 98
DVCG.M100.S6 M100x2 70 80 100 15 45 110
25
Phone +34 945 601 381
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
NICKEL PLATED CABLE GLANDS

•	Supports: Water, dust, salt, acids, alcohol and oils
REFERENCES METRIC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS CABLE GLANDS
METRIC NICKEL-PLATED BRASS
CABLE GLANDS
SIZE
CABLE RANGE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE ASSEMBLY
GL + H (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.ON M12x1,5 3 6,5 12 7 19 14
50
DVCG.M16.ON M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 20 18
DVCG.M20.ON M20x1,5 6 12 20 8 22 22
DVCG.M25.ON M25x1,5 12 16 25 9 27 27
DVCG.M32.ON M32x1,5 15 22 32 10 29 35 25
DVCG.M40.ON M40x1,5 18 25 40 11 31 40/45
10
DVCG.M48.ON M48x1,5 25 32 50 11 37 50/52
DVCG.M50.ON M50x1,5 32 38 50 12 37 50/55
DVCG.M63.ON M63x1,5 37 44 63 13 38 64/68
DVCG.M75.ON M75x2 42 52 75 15 42 78
5
DVCG.M80.ON M80x2 50 62 80 15 45 86/88
DVCG.M88.ON M88x2 60 70 88 15 45 98
DVCG.M100.ON M100x2 70 80 100 15 45 110
26
Phone +34 945 601 381
comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
METRIC AND PG POLYAMIDE CABLE GLANDS IP68

•	Protection: IP68
•	Temperature resistance:
o	-40°C to +100°C
o	-40°C to +120°C short time
•	Color: Black RAL 9005
REFERENCES METRIC POLYAMIDE CABLE GLANDS
METRIC POLYAMIDE
CABLE GLANDS
SIZE
CABLE RANGE THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm) (mm) MINIMUM≥ ≤
DVCG.M12.NY M12x1,5 3 6,5 12 8 16
50
DVCG.M16.NY M16x1,5 4 8 16 8 19
DVCG.M20.NY M20x1,5 6 12 20 10 24
DVCG.M25.NY M25x1,5 12 16 25 10 33
DVCG.M32.NY M32x1,5 16 21 32 11 35 25
DVCG.M40.NY M40x1,5 22 32 40 14 52 10
DVCG.M50.NY M50x1,5 32 38 50 14 60
5
DVCG.M63.NY M63x1,5 37 44 63 15 64
REFERENCES PG POLYAMIDE CABLE GLANDS *
PG POLYAMIDE
CABLE GLANDS *
SIZE

REFERENCES METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 HEXAGON PLUG
METRIC STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304
HEXAGON PLUG
SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.M12.S4 M12 12 5 8 14
10
DVT.M16.S4 M16 16 6 9 17
DVT.M20.S4 M20 20 6,5 9,5 22
DVT.M25.S4 M25 25 6,5 10 27
DVT.M32.S4 M32 32 7 11 35
5
DVT.M40.S4 M40 40 8 13 43
DVT.M50.S4 M50 50 9 15 55
2
DVT.M63.S4 M63 63 10 16 66
REFERENCES PG STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304 HEXAGON PLUG *
PG STAINLESS STEEL AISI 304
HEXAGON PLUG *
SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.PG7.S4* PG7 7 5 8 14
10
DVT.PG9.S4* PG9 9 6 9 17
DVT.PG11.S4* PG11 11 6 9 20
DVT.PG13.5.S4* PG13,5 13,5 6,5 9,5 22
DVT.PG16.S4* PG16 16 6,5 9,5 24
DVT.PG21.S4* PG21 21 7 11 30
DVT.PG29.S4* PG29 29 8 12 39
5
DVT.PG36.S4* PG36 36 9 15 50
DVT.PG42.S4* PG42 42 10 16 57
2
DVT.PG48.S4* PG48 48 10 16 64
•	Material: Stainless steel AISI 304
•	Thread:
o	Metric
o	PG

REFERENCES METRIC NICKEL PLATED HEXAGON PLUG
METRIC NICKEL PLATED
HEXAGON PLUG
SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.M12.ON M12 12 5 8 14
50
DVT.M16.ON M16 16 6 9 17
DVT.M20.ON M20 20 6,5 9,5 22
DVT.M25.ON M25 25 6,5 10 27
DVT.M32.ON M32 32 7 11 35
25
DVT.M40.ON M40 40 8 13 43
DVT.M50.ON M50 50 9 15 55 10
DVT.M63.ON M63 63 10 16 66 5
REFERENCES PG NICKEL PLATED HEXAGON PLUG *
PG NICKEL PLATED
HEXAGON PLUG *
SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
J
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.PG7.ON* PG7 7 5 8 14
50
DVT.PG9.ON* PG9 9 6 9 17
DVT.PG11.ON* PG11 11 6 9 20
DVT.PG13.5.ON* PG13,5 13,5 6,5 9,5 22
DVT.PG16.ON* PG16 16 6,5 9,5 24
DVT.PG21.ON* PG21 21 7 11 30
DVT.PG29.ON* PG29 29 8 12 39
25
DVT.PG36.ON* PG36 36 9 15 50
DVT.PG42.ON* PG42 42 10 16 57
10
DVT.PG48.ON* PG48 48 10 16 64
•	Material: Nickel plated
•	Thread:
o	Metric
o	PG

comercial@delvalle.es | www.delvallebox.com
METRIC AND PG POLYAMIDE PLUG IP68
REFERENCES METRIC POLYAMIDE PLUG
METRIC POLYAMIDE PLUG SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.M12.NY M12 12 8,5 12,5 15
100
DVT.M16.NY M16 16 8,5 13 19
DVT.M20.NY M20 20 9 13 25
DVT.M25.NY M25 25 10,5 15,5 30
DVT.M32.NY M32 32 10,5 16 38
DVT.M40.NY M40 40 11,5 16 46
50
DVT.M50.NY M50 50 13,5 18 56
DVT.M63.NY M63 63 14 19 68 25
REFERENCES PG POLYAMIDE PLUG *
PG POLYAMIDE PLUG * SIZE
THREAD
DIAMETER
AG (mm)
LENGTH
OF THE THREAD
GL (mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
MINIMUM
DVT.PG7.NY* PG7 12,5 8,5 12,5 15
100
DVT.PG9.NY* PG9 15,2 8,5 13 19
DVT.PG11.NY* PG11 18,6 9, 13 22
DVT.PG13.5.NY* PG13,5 20,4 9, 13 25
DVT.PG16.NY* PG16 22,5 10,5 15 27
DVT.PG21.NY* PG21 28,3 10,5 15, 33
DVT.PG29.NY* PG29 37 11,5 16 44
50